Summer Sea Breeze

July 3, 2016 - 3 races scored

Division: Flying Scot (4 boats)

Pos
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Division: Laser (7 boats) (top)

Sail Boat

3320 SeaGull

5341 Lucky Dog
4765 Grey(t) Scot(t)
5037 Flye Bye

Pos
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Sail Boat

209333
159785
204415
184603
169587
111000
152940

Skipper

Phil Webb
John Wake
Joe Nelson
Jay Buhl

Skipper

Charlie Brewer
John Deutsch
Britt Drake
Brad Squires
Mike Toms

Mike Walsh

Rob Whittemore
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