## **Summer Sea Breeze**

## **July 3, 2016 - 3 races scored**

## **Division: Flying Scot (4 boats)**

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	Total Points	Pos
1	3320	) SeaGull	Phil Webb	3	1	1	5	1
2	5341	L Lucky Dog	John Wake	1	2	5/DNS	8	2
3	4765	Grey(t) Scot(t)	Joe Nelson	2	3	5/DSQ	10	3
4	5037	7 Flye Bye	Jay Buhl	5/OCS	5/DNS	5/DNS	15	4

## Division: Laser (7 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	Total Points	Pos
1	209333	}	Charlie Brewer	1	1	3	5	1
2	159785	j	John Deutsch	2	2	4	8	2
3	204415		Britt Drake	4	5	1	10	3
4	184603	}	Brad Squires	3	7	2	12	4
5	169587	•	Mike Toms	8/DNS	4	5	17	5
6	111000		Mike Walsh	5	6	6	17	6
7	152940		Rob Whittemore	8/DNS	3	7	18	7